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Ime

SLUGA Matijaz
SVOLJSAK Anton
DURKOVIC Goran
CRETNIK Damjan
UNUK Franc
GORENC Jaka
FERARIC Matjaz
VACLAVIK Radek
PRELOZNIK Rok
GORENC Dusko
OSTERMANN Radoslav
TOMASKOVA Marketa
ZGELA Vedran
KOCJAN Peter
DETICEK Uro3
MARKOVIC Marko
TOVORNIK Alojz
PISEK Mojca
DURKOVIC Dusan
UDOVICIC lvica
BLAZICKO Matija
MORMIL Jadranko
FIGALOVA Petra
DURKOVIC Vlado
MIHIN Mladen
ARMIC Slavko
ANZULOVIC Alan
SUBANOVIC llija
HOHNIJEC Martina
ANICIC Davor
KNEZEVIC lvica
VELIKI Tomislav
ROZMAN Tadej
KUZMIC Nikola
KANTOCI Jelena
SLABAJNA Saso
MARIN Damjan
KOVACIC Kre3o
GOMERCIC Tomislav
VIRTOVSEK Tanika
MIHIN Miran
PETRINA Kristijan
HALADEJ Petr
KOSIC Ervin

PAVIC Miljenko
HULJEK lvica

klub
DJP Zlatorog Lasko
Zlatorog Lasko

DJP Lintvar

DJP Zlatorog Lasko
Kanja

Cuk Dravograd

Cuk Dravograd
Kanja
PJK Zagreb

ZK PARAfreeK
DJP Lintvar
DJP Kajuh

LK ParaFREEK

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

DJP Lintvar

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

ZK PARAfreeK
ZK PARAfreeK
LK ParaFREEK

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

KSL Kolibri Cvetlin
Kanja

PJK Zagreb

PJK Zagreb

LK ParaFREEK

PJK Zagreb

ZK PARAfreeK
PJK Zagreb

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

Let lvanec

LK ParaFREEK
Cuk Dravograd
PJK Zagreb

ZK Fenis

PJK Zagreb

Jpk Eol Celje

KLS Kolibri Cvetlin
PG Feniks

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

KPJ Jastreb
PJK Zagreb

drZzava
SLO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO
SLO
CRO
CZE
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CZE
SLO
CRO
CRO

rezultat 1. krog 2.krog 3. krog

27
32
39
136
186
260
276
310
312
347
435
613
617
668
727
882
1015
1066
1158
1219
1288
1344
1369
1382
1579
1588
1609
1666
1711
1735
1761
1795
1801
1887
1923
2003
2014
2019
2076
2090
2090
2127
2215
2249
2251
2453

8
5
35
123
137

109
381
80
195
590
957
152
213
285
775
10
111
373
284
391
391
256
593
643
58
321
10
693

1000
1000
1000
731
90
128
215
249
826
453

4
16
1

72
273
75
14
33
13
408
152
171
33
616
205
107

1000
1000
286
360
271
1000
518
775
275
455
142
118
737
480
1000
230
1000
14
1000
1000
359
1000
999
1000
1000
425
1000

15
11
3
4
49
187

232
295
269
346
116
356
116
614
71
220

1000

283
999
1000
206
786
443
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
877
1000
1000
1000
19
76
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



47
48
49
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

KUNSTNIK Robert
SKOFIC Toma?
MENEGON!I Silvano
STARCEVIC Tomislav
BULJAN Antoni
VLAH Zvonimir
KNEZIC Drazenko
SKRLEC Ivan
DRUZINEC Dejan
KLENOVSEK Stojan
PRELOVSEK Franc
BOSKOVIC Zoran

KSL Kolibri Cvetlin

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

ZK PARAfreeK
PJK Zagreb
ZK Fenis

PJK Zagreb
KPJ Jastreb
KPJ Jastreb
KPJ Jastreb

DJP Metulj Rimske Topl.

Kanja
ZK Fenis

CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO

2540
2617
2744
2798
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1000
1000
1000
798
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

540
1000

744
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
617
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



